
Kretsbanskjutning 17/4  i Vindeln

Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt Std-med
1 Ulla Sehlstedt Vännäs C1 41 42 41 43 45 42 42 296

1 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea C2 48 47 47 47 46 47 46 328 B
2 Björn Johansson Rundvik C2 47 46 45 42 45 47 47 319 B
3 Greger Karlsson Boliden C2 44 45 44 41 49 45 45 313
4 Roland Olofsson Vindeln C2 41 45 44 48 46 45 43 312
5 Dag Olofsson Norsjö C2 45 46 44 43 43 45 43 309
6 Kennet Ahlenius Lycksele C2 46 45 40 38 32 33 39 273

1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik C3 46 48 47 49 49 46 48 333 S
2 David Nording Rundvik C3 48 48 47 47 48 46 45 329 S
3 Tomas Backlund Vännäs C3 47 48 44 47 45 47 48 326 B
4 Bill Stenlund Boliden C3 49 45 47 47 43 44 47 322 B
5 Jörgen Nilsson Rundvik C3 47 42 47 44 42 45 48 315
6 Jesper Ahlenius Lycksele C3 43 38 48 42 46 40 47 304

1 Marika Forsling Vännäs D2 46 46 45 50 43 45 47 322 B
2 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö D2 44 43 44 45 43 44 41 304

1 Karl Andersson Norsjö Junior 41 41 46 43 45 49 40 305

1 Staffan Åberg Nysätra VY 43 46 45 48 48 45 44 319 B
2 Erik Marklund Boliden VY 44 43 44 47 43 47 46 314
3 Thomas Dahlberg Rundvik VY 45 47 42 41 42 48 48 313

1 Kurt Lindblom Rundvik VÄ 49 44 45 47 44 44 46 319 B
2 Thord Alm Rundvik VÄ 43 45 37 45 46 44 41 301
3 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs VÄ 41 44 42 45 45 45 39 301
4 Kjell-Ove Mattsson Rundvik VÄ 42 42 42 42 40 46 44 298
5 Rune Karlsson Nysätra VÄ 40 44 45 41 38 36 40 284
6 Arne Lindberg Vännäs VÄ 42 38 36 39 42 40 36 273



Skjutledare
David Nording & Björn Johansson

Jury
Thomas Dahlberg, Bill Stenlund, Rune Karlsson



10:00 Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Tomas Backlund Vännäs C3

2 Roland Olofsson Vindeln C2

3 Rune Karlsson Nysätra VÄ

4 Greger Karlsson Boliden C2

5 Börje Jonsson Nysätra VÄ

6 Erik Marklund Boliden VY

7 Staffan Åberg Nysätra VY

8 David Nording Rundvik C3

9 Björn Johansson Rundvik C2

10 Marika Forsling Vännäs D2

11 Jörgen Nilsson Rundvik C3

12

13

14

15

16



ca 11:30 Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Arne Lindberg Vännäs VÄ

2 Kjell-Ove Mattsson Rundvik VÄ

3 Ulla Sehlstedt Vännäs C1

4 Thord Alm Rundvik VÄ

5 Kennet Ahlenius Lycksele C2

6 Kurt Lindblom Rundvik VÄ

7 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea C?

8 Thomas Dahlberg Rundvik VY

9 Jesper Ahlenius Lycksele C3

10 Hans Moritz Rundvik VY

11 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs VY

12 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik C3

13 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö C2

14 Bill Stenlund Boliden C3

15 Karl Andersson Norsjö Junior

16 Dag Olofsson Norsjö C2


	Resultat
	1000
	1130

